
Member Company Address City State Zip Code
Member 

Status
Contacts

Arboris LLC                                          1101 W Lathrop Avenue Savannah GA 31415 2 Chris Sheldon 

BWC Terminals                                   280 Brampton Rd Savannah GA 31418 1 Alex Sease

Colonial Terminals, Inc.                PO Box 576 Savannah GA 31415 1 Tom Dolan 

Rigel Rodriguez

Mike Jackson

CTI Wahlstrom Terminal PO Box 576 Savannah GA 31415 1 Terry Ennis

Anthony Gulayets

CTI Foundation Terminal PO Box 576 Savannah GA 31415 1 Kurt White

Fuji Vegetable Oil                                           120 Brampton Road  Garden City GA 31408 1 Josh Hodges

Ken Hughes

Scott Wilson

GAF Materials Corp                                PO Box 7329  Savannah GA 31418 1 Jeff Hamilton 

Travis Coomer 

GA Power - Plant McIntosh PO Box 2507  Rincon GA 31326 1 Brian Nease                           

Owen Bryant

Marcus Marcantel

Preston Futrell

IP/Weyerhaeuser                                              1 Bonnybridge Road Port Wentworth GA 31407 1 Russ Foulke

Kelsie  Willaims

Amber Johnson

Kraton                                                                                 PO Box 2028  Savannah GA 31402 1  Tim Gaskin  

SSRC Member List



Shameika McGriff 

PetroChoice (Petroliance)                                                     1009 Schieffelin Road Apex NC 27502 2 David Miller                 

Phillips 66  110 Forbes Road Savannah GA 31404 1 Sandra Gomez

Jason Goebel

Markus Atmanto

SNF Holding Company 1 Chemical Plant Road Riceboro GA 31323 1 Jonathan Byrd

Mason Selph

Kirk Thomas

Walthall Oil Co. 2126 W Bay Street Savannah GA 31415 2 Jason Musgrove



Email Office Phone Cell Phone

chris.sheldon@arboris-us.com 912-544-1325 912-222-0368

asease@bwcterminals.com 904-356-3311 904-563-7037

tdolan@colonialgroupinc.com 912-443-6645 912-658-8130

RRodriguez@colonialgroupinc.com 912-443-6690 786-457-9451

mijackson@colonialterminals.com 912-659-6007

tennis@colonialterminals.com 912-443-6849 912-724-9638

agulayets@colonialterminals.com 912-725-0645

kwhite@colonialterminals.com 912-443-6862 470-259-9457

josh.hodges@fujioilusa.com 912-508-0180 912-665-0131

kenneth.hughes@fujioilusa.com 912-508-0181 912-667-2053

scott.wilson@fujioilusa.com

Jeffrey.Hamilton@gaf.com 912-965-2245 912-547-5793

Travis.coomer@gaf.com

bnnease@southernco.com 912-306-1210

Obryant@southernco.com 912-306-1575

mwmarcan@southernco.com 912-306-1256 912-547-0481

HPFUTREL@SOUTHERNCO.COM

russ.foulke@ipaper.com 912-210-8634              

Kelsie.williams@ipaper.com 912-966-6404

amber.johnson@ipaper.com 912-966-6407 912-661-7733

tim.gaskin@kraton.com 912-238-7723 912-238-6040
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Shamekia.McGriff@kraton.com 912-572-2783

dmiller@petroliance.com 843-830-4989                    843-830-4074 

sandra.gomez@p66.com 912-790-8022 912-631-2980

Jason.W.Goebel@p66.com 912-790-8025 912-484-7805

Markus.Atmanto@p66.com 912-790-8029 346-253-7286

jbyrd@snf.com 912-884-3366 843-817-2887

mselph@snf.com 912-884-3366 912-977-4215

kirkt@snf.com

jmusgrove@walthall-oil.com 912-234-7231 205-451-6133
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